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19" Assembly Kit M6

For standard grounding use a grounding nut and washer on
at least one attachment point.

s When 19" assembly kit is used with conductive 19" panel
0 Q‘ mount, grounding cage nuts are not needed.

CERTIFICATIONS

RSHS

COMPLIANT

CARACTERISTICI

Assembly kits for assembly of 19" components into a cabinet

For mounting of front panels, distribution fields or other components on the frame, slide mounts or depth members with

square cut-outs

SPECIFICATII
Product Type:  Assembly Kit
Finish: Otel Zincat
Table 1/2
Numar de Package
, Length 2 Thread Size Material Product Family Type

catalog Quantity



21190-095

21120-196

21120-213

21100-435

21120-199

21120-197

21120-198

21101-809

T6mm

13mm

T6mm

T6mm

100

32

50

50

M6

M6

M6

M6

M6

M6

M6

M6

Otel, ABS

Otel

Otel

Otel, ABS

Otel

Otel

Otel

Otel, ABS

RatiopacPRO,
RatiopacPRO
AIR,
CompacPRO,
PropacPRO,

Mounting Kit

Comptec, Inpac,

MultipacPRO,
Varistar CP,
Eurorack,
Outdoor

RatiopacPRO,
RatiopacPRO
AIR,
CompacPRO,
PropacPRO,

Mounting Kit,
Grounding

Mounting Kit

Comptec, Inpac, Mounting Kit

MultipacPRO,
Varistar CP,
Novastar,
Eurorack,
Outdoor

RatiopacPRO,
RatiopacPRO
AIR,
CompacPRO,
PropacPRO,

Mounting Kit,
Grounding

Mounting Kit,
Grounding

Mounting Kit,
Grounding

Comptec, Inpac, Mounting Kit

MultipacPRO,
Varistar CP,
Novastar,
Eurorack,
Outdoor
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/schroff/products/enc21190-095
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/schroff/products/enc21120-196
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/schroff/products/enc21120-213
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/schroff/products/enc21100-435
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/schroff/products/enc21120-199
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/schroff/products/enc21120-197
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/schroff/products/enc21120-198
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/schroff/products/enc21101-809
https://www.nvent.com/schroff

21101-810

100
21190-435

32
21120-215

32
21120-214

50
21120-216

100
Numar de catalog Works With

21190-095

M6

M6

M6

M6

M6

19" Cases, 19" Wallmount,

19" Indoor Cabinets, 19"

Outdoor Cabinets

21120-196

CP

21120-2183

Novastar, Varistar, Varistar

CP

21100-435

Front Panels, Eurorack,
Novastar, Varistar, Varistar

Front Panels, Eurorack,

19" Cases, 19" Wallmount,

19" Indoor Cabinets, 19"

Outdoor Cabinets

21120-199

Novastar, Varistar, Varistar

CP

Front Panels, Eurorack,

Otel, ABS

Otel, ABS

Otel

Otel

Otel

Table 2/2

Certifications

RoHS

RoHS

RatiopacPRO,
RatiopacPRO
AIR,
CompacPRO,
PropacPRO,

Comptec, Inpac,

MultipacPRO,
Varistar CP,
Novastar,
Eurorack,
Outdoor

RatiopacPRO,
RatiopacPRO
AIR,
CompacPRO,
PropacPRO,

Comptec, Inpac,

MultipacPRO,
Varistar CP,
Eurorack,
Outdoor

Quick Ship

No

No

No

No

No

Mounting Kit

Mounting Kit

Mounting Kit

Mounting Kit

Mounting Kit
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/schroff/products/enc21101-810
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/schroff/products/enc21190-435
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/schroff/products/enc21120-215
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/schroff/products/enc21120-214
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/schroff/products/enc21120-216
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/schroff/products/enc21190-095
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/schroff/products/enc21120-196
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/schroff/products/enc21120-213
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/schroff/products/enc21100-435
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/schroff/products/enc21120-199
https://www.nvent.com/schroff

Numar de catalog Works With Certifications

21120-197 Front Panels, Eurorack,
Novastar, Varistar, Varistar

CP

21120-198 Front Panels, Eurorack,
Novastar, Varistar, Varistar

CP

19" Cases, 19" Wallmount,
19" Indoor Cabinets, 19" RoHS
Outdoor Cabinets

21101-809

19" Cases, 19" Wallmount,
19" Indoor Cabinets, 19" RoHS
Outdoor Cabinets

21101-810

19" Cases, 19" Wallmount,
19" Indoor Cabinets, 19" RoHS
Outdoor Cabinets

21190-435

21120-215 Front Panels, Eurorack,

Novastar, Varistar, Varistar

CP

21120-214 Front Panels, Eurorack,

Novastar, Varistar, Varistar

CP

21120-216 Front Panels, Eurorack,
Novastar, Varistar, Varistar

CP

AVERTIZARE

Quick Ship

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Produsele nVent trebuie instalate si utilizate numai asa cum este indicat in fisele de instructiuni si materialele de formare ale

nVent. Fisele de instructiuni sunt disponibile pe www.nvent.com si de la reprezentantul dvs. de servicii clienti nVent. O

instalare incorecta, o utilizare abuziva, o aplicare gresita sau orice alta lipsa de respectare completa a instructiunilor si

avertismentelor nVent poate duce la defectarea produsului, la deteriorarea proprietatii, la rdniri corporale grave si moarte

si/sau poate anula garantia dvs.
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/schroff/products/enc21120-197
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/schroff/products/enc21120-198
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/schroff/products/enc21101-809
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/schroff/products/enc21101-810
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/schroff/products/enc21190-435
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/schroff/products/enc21120-215
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/schroff/products/enc21120-214
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/schroff/products/enc21120-216
https://www.nvent.com/schroff
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