

# 19" Assembly Kit M6



For standard grounding use a grounding nut and washer on at least one attachment point.

When 19" assembly kit is used with conductive 19" panel mount, grounding cage nuts are not needed.

#### **CERTIFICATIONS**



# **CARACTERISTICI**

Assembly kits for assembly of 19" components into a cabinet

For mounting of front panels, distribution fields or other components on the frame, slide mounts or depth members with square cut-outs

# **SPECIFICAȚII**

Product Type: Assembly Kit Finish: Oțel Zincat

			Table 1/2			
Număr de catalog	Length	Package Quantity	Thread Size	Material	Product Family	Туре

21190-095		4	M6	Oțel, ABS	RatiopacPRO, RatiopacPRO AIR, CompacPRO, PropacPRO, Comptec, Inpac, MultipacPRO, Varistar CP, Eurorack, Outdoor	Mounting Kit
21120-196	16mm	4	M6	Oţel		Mounting Kit, Grounding
21120-213		4	M6	Oţel		Mounting Kit
21100-435		8	M6	Oțel, ABS	RatiopacPRO, RatiopacPRO AIR, CompacPRO, PropacPRO, Comptec, Inpac, MultipacPRO, Varistar CP, Novastar, Eurorack, Outdoor	Mounting Kit
21120-199	13mm	100	M6	Oțel		Mounting Kit, Grounding
21120-197	16mm	32	M6	Oțel		Mounting Kit, Grounding
21120-198	16mm	50	M6	Oțel		Mounting Kit, Grounding
21101-809		50	M6	Oțel, ABS	RatiopacPRO, RatiopacPRO AIR, CompacPRO, PropacPRO, Comptec, Inpac, MultipacPRO, Varistar CP, Novastar, Eurorack, Outdoor	Mounting Kit

21101-810	100	M6	Oțel, ABS	RatiopacPRO, RatiopacPRO AIR, CompacPRO, PropacPRO, Comptec, Inpac, MultipacPRO, Varistar CP, Novastar, Eurorack, Outdoor	Mounting Kit
21190-435	32	M6	Oțel, ABS	RatiopacPRO, RatiopacPRO AIR, CompacPRO, PropacPRO, Comptec, Inpac, MultipacPRO, Varistar CP, Eurorack, Outdoor	Mounting Kit
21120-215	32	M6	Oţel		Mounting Kit
21120-214	50	M6	Oțel		Mounting Kit
21120-216	100	M6	Oțel		Mounting Kit

Table 2/2						
Număr de catalog	Works With	Certifications	Quick Ship			
21190-095	19" Cases, 19" Wallmount, 19" Indoor Cabinets, 19" Outdoor Cabinets	RoHS	No			
21120-196	Front Panels, Eurorack, Novastar, Varistar, Varistar CP		No			
21120-213	Front Panels, Eurorack, Novastar, Varistar, Varistar CP		No			
21100-435	19" Cases, 19" Wallmount, 19" Indoor Cabinets, 19" Outdoor Cabinets	RoHS	No			
21120-199	Front Panels, Eurorack, Novastar, Varistar, Varistar CP		No			

Număr de catalog	Works With	Certifications	Quick Ship
21120-197	Front Panels, Eurorack, Novastar, Varistar, Varistar CP		No
21120-198	Front Panels, Eurorack, Novastar, Varistar, Varistar CP		No
21101-809	19" Cases, 19" Wallmount, 19" Indoor Cabinets, 19" Outdoor Cabinets	RoHS	No
21101-810	19" Cases, 19" Wallmount, 19" Indoor Cabinets, 19" Outdoor Cabinets	RoHS	No
21190-435	19" Cases, 19" Wallmount, 19" Indoor Cabinets, 19" Outdoor Cabinets	RoHS	No
21120-215	Front Panels, Eurorack, Novastar, Varistar, Varistar CP		No
21120-214	Front Panels, Eurorack, Novastar, Varistar, Varistar CP		No
21120-216	Front Panels, Eurorack, Novastar, Varistar, Varistar CP		No

# **AVERTIZARE**

Produsele nVent trebuie instalate și utilizate numai așa cum este indicat în fișele de instrucțiuni și materialele de formare ale nVent. Fișele de instrucțiuni sunt disponibile pe www.nvent.com și de la reprezentantul dvs. de servicii clienți nVent. O instalare incorectă, o utilizare abuzivă, o aplicare greșită sau orice altă lipsă de respectare completă a instrucțiunilor și avertismentelor nVent poate duce la defectarea produsului, la deteriorarea proprietății, la răniri corporale grave și moarte și/sau poate anula garanția dvs.

### **North America**

All locations +1.763.422.2661 Chat with us: nvent.com/schroff

# Europe

Straubenhardt, Germany +49.7082.794.0 Betschdorf, France +33.3.88.90.64.90 Warsaw, Poland +48.22.209.98.35 Assago, Italy +39.02.932.7141 Chat with us: nvent.com/schroff

## Asia

Shanghai, China +86.21.2412.6943 Qingdao, China +86.532.8771.6101 Singapore +65.6768.5800 Shin-Yokohama, Japan +81.45.476.0271 Chat with us: nvent.com/schroff

## Middle East & India

Dubai, United Arab Emirates +971.4.378.1700 Bangalore, India +91.80.6715.2001 Istanbul, Turkey +90.216.250.7374 Chat with us: nvent.com/schroff

**TRACHTE** 



Portofoliul nostru puternic de mărci:

CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF